Advancing Lives and the Delivery of Health Care™
Advanced Helical Design
Proven Performance
&
lastingRESULTS LONG-TERM
Sustained effectiveness up to 3 years
Maintained primary stent treatment superiority over PTA
Only FDA-approved stent on the market for the SFA and full

LIFESTENT® SOLO™ Vascular Stent System Only Warnings
It is recommended to use the 100 cm working length device for
ipsilateral procedures. The longer working length of the 135 cm
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Catheter
Length
(cm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
LIFESTENT® SOLO™
Product Code
6
100 200 EX062002CL
135 200 EX062003CL
7
100 200 EX072002CL
135 200 EX072003CL
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Catheter
Length (cm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
LIFESTENT®
Product Code
5
80
20 EX050201CS
30 EX050301CS
40 EX050401CS
60 EX050601CS
80 EX050801CS
100 EX051001CS
120 EX051201CS
150 EX051501CS
170 EX051701CS
130
20 EX050203CS
30 EX050303CS
40 EX050403CS
60 EX050603CS
80 EX050803CS
100 EX051003CS
120 EX051203CS
150 EX051503CS
170 EX051703CS
6 80
20 EX060201CS
30 EX060301CS
40 EX060401CS
60 EX060601CS
80 EX060801CS
100 EX061001CS
120 EX061201CS
150 EX061501CS
170 EX061701CS
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Catheter
Length (cm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
LIFESTENT®
Product Code
6 130
20 EX060203CS
30 EX060303CS
40 EX060403CS
60 EX060603CS
80 EX060803CS
100 EX061003CS
120 EX061203CS
150 EX061503CS
170 EX061703CS
7
80
20 EX070201CS
30 EX070301CS
40 EX070401CS
60 EX070601CS
80 EX070801CS
100 EX071001CS
120 EX071201CS
150 EX071501CS
170 EX071701CS
130
20 EX070203CS
30 EX070303CS
40 EX070403CS
60 EX070603CS
80 EX070803CS
100 EX071003CS
120 EX071203CS
150 EX071503CS
170 EX071703CS
PHYSICIAN’S SIGNATURE
CONTACT PHONE NO.
REPRESENTATIVE NAME
device may potentially be challenging for the user to keep straight